DISTRICT : Salyan VDC/MUNICIPALITY : Darma

SOCIAL SECURITY VARPAI REPORT
INSTALLMENT : SECOND

EFFECTIVE FISCAL YEAR : 2077/78

SNO

SOCIAL
SECURITY
TYPE

EFFECTIVE
DATE (B.S.)

PERSONAL ID

GENDER

DATE OF
BIRTH

AGE

WARD
NO

CITIZENS
HIP NO

FULL NAME

AMOUNT

account nu

REMARKS

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2064040800334

MALE

2064-04-08

13

Birendra Oli

6400

07310017502334

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2042080500861

FEMALE

2042-08-05

35

55300816
48

Birmi Oli

6400

07310017502339

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2028112700264

FEMALE

2028-11-27

49

5530083
3

Dambar Kumari Sharma

6400

07310017502331

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2039010101661

FEMALE

2039-01-01

38

5530086
77

Ganesha Oli

6400

07310017502328

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2064021200351

MALE

2064-02-12

13

Gopal Rokaya

6400

07310017502329

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2069010702788

MALE

2069-01-07

Khimananda Chand

6400

07310017502327

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2062110400395

FEMALE

2062-11-04

15

Laxmi Rokaya

6400

07310017502337

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2030100100838

MALE

2030-10-01

47

5530084
878

Lok Bahadur Oli

6400

07310017502338

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2045040800602

FEMALE

2045-04-08

32

55300816
53

Manli Shahi

6400

07310017502324

10

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2045050501728

MALE

2045-05-05

32

297

Netralal Dangi

6400

07310017502333

11

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2061070300439

MALE

2061-07-03

16

Rudra Bahadur Oli

6400

07310017502336




12

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2041011001148

MALE

2041-01-10

36

55300816
73

Setiram Oli

6400

07310017502340

13

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2049101001233

MALE

2049-10-10

28

345467

Thagendra Oli

6400

07310017502330

14

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2056050600709

FEMALE

2056-05-06

21

546775

Tulasha Chand

6400

07310017502332

15

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2023020900353

FEMALE

2023-03-09

54

55300813
9

kali Kami

6400

07310017502326

16

Severely
Disabled
Grant

2077-08-01

2065010205947

MALE

2062-06-19

15

shiwa kumar karki

6400

07310017505069

foYoo




